

2
3 MELSON AMENDMENT TO SB83
4
5
6
7

8 On page 1, line 10, after "for" insert the
9 following:

10 statutorily created institutions of
11

12 On page 1, line 15, delete "or commissioner" and
13 insert in lieu thereof the following:

14 of a statutorily created institution of higher
15 education or a commissioner serving with the Alabama
16 Commission on Higher Education
17

18 On page 1, line 23, after "four-year" insert the
19 following:

20 statutorily created
21

22 On page 2, line 5, delete "four-year public" and
23 insert in lieu thereof the following:

24 public four-year statutorily created
25

26 On page 3, delete lines 6 and 7 and insert in lieu
27 thereof the following:

1 (f) Each public four-year statutorily created
2 institution of higher education in the state shall annually
3 report, and

4
5 On page 3, delete lines 20 to 22, inclusive